

BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

Combine BOQ -E-138

Sr. No.	Item	Description	Rate	Unit	Qty	Amount
1	R2-CS-EW-16	Excavation over areas for basements, roads, land/plot	343.00	CuM	4347.00	1491021
2	R2-RW-3-22	Removing the paver blocks of any thickness. ,size,&	157.00	SqM	14046.00	2205222
3	R2-RW-7-09	Milling upto 60mm depth Asphaltic surface by using	77	Sq.m	124012.00	9548924
4	R2-RW-2-20	Providing & laying, spreading & compacting graded	2937.00	CuM	3157.00	9272109
5	R2-RW-5-20	Providing and applying PRIME COAT with	57.00	SqM	83187.00	4741659
6	R2-RW-5-23	Providing and applying TACK COAT with	33.00	SqM	83187.00	2745171
7	R2-RW-5-25	Providing and applying TACK COAT with	35.00	Sqm	83187.00	2911545
8	R2-RW-5-48	P/L hot Premix Dense bituminous macadam with 4.50%	440.00	Sqm	69929.00	30768760
9	R2-RW-5-50	P/L hot Premix Dense bituminous macadam with 4.50%	8797.00	Cum	676.00	5946772
10	R2-RW-5-04-A	P/L MINIMUM 30 mm hot Premix Bituminous Concrete	334.00	Sqm	62007.00	20710338
11	R2-RW-4-02	Removing & resetting kerb stones in 1:2 C.M. on new	351.00	Rmt	4033.00	1415583
12	R2-RW-4-07	Removing & resetting water tables 30 cm. wide on a new	398.00	Rmt	14037.00	5586726
13	R2-RW-10-50	Providing and fixing of cement concrete Kerb Stone of	1116.00	Rmt	2047.00	2284452
14	R2-RW-10-51	Providing and fixing ofWater Dished Channel size : 600 x	799.00	Rmt	6020.00	4809980
15	R2-RW-6-05	Raising or lowering rectangular manholes to there quired	2297.00	EACH	164.00	376708
16	R2-RW-6-03	Raising or lowering circular manholes to the required level	1151.00	Each	102.00	117402
17	R2-RW-7-17	Providing and applying Yellow & Black road marking	50.00	Rmt.	20046.00	1002300
18	R2-RW-10-52	Providing & fixing pre-cast concrete header for Paver	1157	Rmt.	92.00	106444
19	R2-RW-3-13	Removing & refixing interlocking concrete pavers of 80	225	Sq.m	8563.20	1926720
20	R2-RW-3-15	Providing & Fixing 80 mm thick unishape grey cement	927	Sq.m	8569.00	7943463
21	R2-RW-3-21	Removing & refixing interlocking concrete pavers of 100	251	Sq.m	0.00	0
22	R2-RW-3-19	Providing & fixing in the carriageway 100 mm thick	1054	Sq.m	0.00	0
23	R2-RW-1-13	Levelling, watering & rolling by vibratory roller weighing	9.83	SqM	17131.00	168314.4733
24	R2-RW-5-64	P/L, mastic asphalt 40mm thick with 10/20 grade bitumen	1571.00	SqM	7923.00	12447033
25	R2-RW-7-08	Breaking & removing existing cement concrete slab over	1315.00	CuM	0.00	0
26	R2-CS-CW-35-c	Thermo-Mechanically Treated steel bars. (Fe 500 D)	76770.00	MT	0.00	0
27	R2-RW-10-29	P/L R.M.C.M-20 C.C.having avg. compressive strength 24	7055.00	CuM	0.00	0
28	R2-RW-10-33	Providing & laying M-40 C.C.avg. compressive strength	7968.00	CuM	0.00	0
29	R2-RW-7-32	Providing and placing in position, levelling, fixing M 25	2896.00	Set	0.00	0
30	R2-RW-7-33	Providing placing in position, levelling, fixing M 25 Grade	2235.00	Set	0.00	0
31	R2-RW-7-46	Supplying and fixing 600 mm x 900 mm clear opening	17543.00	No	0.00	0
32	R2-RW-7-47	Supplying and fixing 900 mm x 900 mm clear opening	23216.00	No	0.00	0
33	R2-CS-RF-7-B-FAIR	Leak-proof Shuttering for Encasement: Providing, fabricating & fixing the leak-proof shuttering made with	558.00	SqM	0.00	0
34	R2-CS-RF-7-C-FAIR	Salb Shuttering	568.00	SqM	0.00	0
35	R2-RW-10-63	Extra Over item of stencil concrete above M-20 in	436.00	SqM	0.00	0
36	R2-RW-8-03	P/L 300mm dia. R.C.C. hume pipes, NP2 class, jointing,	796.00	Rmt	0.00	0
37	R2 -RT-16-32	Providing and applying hot applied thermoplastic road	727.00	Sqm.	1842.00	1339134
38	R2-RT-16-33	Providing and applying hot applied thermoplastic road	662.00	Sqm.	4178.00	2765836
39	R2-SE-10-3	Supplying and fixing 0.56M dia C.I. Circular extra heavy	29935.00	NOS	32.00	957920
40	R2-SWD-148	Supplying and fixing 0.90m x 0.60m internal size of	31371.00	Nos.	32.00	1003872
					Total Amount in Rs.	134593408.5